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37 Lonsdale Crt

Lynde Creek Whitby ON L1P 1R8

Details:

List Price: $598,888
P v . Y P Sq Ft: 2000-2500
NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 4
Bathrooms: 3
Building Type: House
Style: Detached
Storeys: 2
Exterior Finish: Brick, Vinyl Siding
Land Size: 31.99 x 116.47 Feet
Basement: Unfinished
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

3l : Sought After 4 Bdrm Home On Family Friendly

g i : - Is Court.Rarely Offered Family Sized 4 Bdrm,3 Bathroom
Home In Mint Condition.Bright & Spacious Open
Concept W/A Family Sized Kitchen & A Walk Out To A
Private Yard.Fabulous Layout W/Direct Access To
Garage,Gas Fireplace In Liv Rm,2nd FIr Laundry
Rm,Large Master W/Ensuite 4 Piece Bath & W/I
Closet.Ri Central Vac & Ri Bath In Bsmt.Your Kids Will
Enjoy Safe Court Activities Hockey,Baseball &
More,Close To Hwy 412/407.

Existing S/S Fridge,Stove,B/I
Dishwasher,Washer,Dryer,California Shutters,All
Electrical Light Fixtures,Central Air (1 Yr),Gas Burner &
Equipment,Ri Central Vac & Bathroom In
Basement.This Home Is Linked Underground.Close To
412/407.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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